Kent Cricket Womens 1st Xl v Surrey Women Womens 1st XI
Women's County T20 Group 6 2022, Polo Farm, Canterbury, Kent, 24 April 2022 15:00iyer of the Match: Alice Davidson-Richards*

Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI won by 80 runs

Batter

Sarah Brycet

Phoebe Franklin

Grace Scrivens

Alice Davidson-Richards*
Ryana Macdonald-Gay
Megan Sturge

Darcey Carter

Kalea Moore

Kirstie Gordon

Megan Belt

Sydney Gorham

Extras

Total

FOW  Over Batter

1-26 2.6 Sarah Bryce
2-49 64 Grace Scrivens
3-73 106 Phoebe Franklin
Bowler

Claudie Cooper
I1zzy Berry
Charlotte Lambert
Danielle Gregory
Chloe Brewer
Amy Gordon

Batter

Chloe Brewer
Madeleine Blinkhorn-Jones
Kirstie White

Kira Chathli

Aylish Cranstone*
Rhianna Southbyt
|1zzy Berry

Amy Gordon
Laxmi Johal
Danielle Gregory
Charlotte Lambert

Extras

Total

FOW Over Batter

1-23 4.2 Madeleine Blinkhorn-Jones
2-23 44 Kirstie White

3-47 85 Kira Chathli

4-47 86 Aylish Cranstone

5-55  11.1 Chloe Brewer

Bowler

Phoebe Franklin

Alexa Stonehouse
Kirstie Gordon

Kalea Moore

Ryana Macdonald-Gay
Sydney Gorham
Megan Belt

Scorers: Lin Martin & Sue Robinson
Umpires: Mel Juniper & Aaron Page

Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI

How Out

¢ Madeleine Blinkhorn-Jones b Claudie Cooper

c Kirstie White b Chloe Brewer
¢ Claudie Cooper b Charlotte Lambert
not out

not out

did not bat

did not bat

did not bat

did not bat

did not bat

did not bat

(b1,w5,nb1)

3 wickets, 20 overs
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Surrey Women Womens 1st Xl

How Out

¢ Alice Davidson-Richards b Sydney Gorham
st Sarah Bryce b Kalea Moore

b Kalea Moore

c Alexa Stonehouse b Megan Belt

b Megan Belt

b Ryana Macdonald-Gay

st Sarah Bryce b Kirstie Gordon

Ibw b Ryana Macdonald-Gay

not out

Ibw b Kirstie Gordon

c Ryana Macdonald-Gay b Phoebe Franklin
(b1,1b2,w7,nb1)

all out, 19.4 overs

FOW  Over
6-72 142
7-72 143
8-74 151
9-75 |15.2
10-96 194

Batter

Rhianna Southby
Amy Gordon

lzzy Berry
Danielle Gregory
Charlotte Lambert
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51

67
40
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Toss: KentWn (Bat)
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SURREY

COUNTY CRICKET CLUE

6s S/R
0 778
0 1275
0 444
2 181.1
0 153.8

6s E/R
0 95
1 113
0 85
0 70
1 70
0 100

6s S/R
0 106.7
45.5
0.0
62.5
0.0
60.0
76.9
0.0
50.0
0.0
84.6
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Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI v Surrey Women Womens 1st XI Toss: KentWn (Bat)

Women's County T20 Group 6 2022, Polo Farm, Canterbury, Kent, 24 April 2022 15:00 Player of the Match: Alice Davidson-Richards*
Kent Cricket Womens 1st Xl won by 80 runs

Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI Innings

5.6
6.5
8.6
14.2
16.5
184
184
19.7

Powerplay 1: Overs 1 - 6, 47 runs, 1 wicket

Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI: 50 runs in 6.5 overs, 23 minutes, 0 extras

Phoebe Franklin: 50 runs in 33 balls, 30 minutes (10x4)

Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI: 100 runs in 14.2 overs, 52 minutes, 5 extras

4th Wicket: 50 runs in 35 balls, 22 minutes, Alice Davidson-Richards 27 (17), Ryana Macdonald-Gay 24 (18), 2 extras
Alice Davidson-Richards: 50 runs in 31 balls, 46 minutes (5x4, 2x6)

Kent Cricket Womens 1st XI: 150 runs in 18.3 overs, 70 minutes, 6 extras

4th Wicket: 100 runs in 54 balls, 37 minutes, Alice Davidson-Richards 59 (28), Ryana Macdonald-Gay 40 (26), 4 extras

Surrey Women Womens 1st Xl Innings

5.6 Powerplay 1: Overs 1 - 6, 30 runs, 2 wickets
9.5  Surrey Women Womens 1st XI: 50 runs in 9.5 overs, 36 minutes, 4 extras
. . . e
Scorers: Lin Martin & Sue Robinson PLAY-CRICKET &
BB

Umpires: Mel Juniper & Aaron Page



